
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0
 ra

tio
N4 Tauy

m
ea

n
epoch lengths = 30 to 150

experiments: PI & HI
y = 1

x

a

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0
N3.4 Tauy
epoch lengths = 30 to 150

experiments: PI & HI
y = 1

x

b

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0
N3 Tauy

epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

c

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

 ra
tio

va
ri

an
ce

epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

d

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0 epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

e

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0 epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

f

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
fraction of ensemble used

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

 ra
tio

sk
ew

ne
ss

epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

ACCESS-ESM1-5
CanESM5_p1
CanESM5_p2

CanESM5-1
CNRM-CM6-1
E3SM-2-0

EC-Earth3
HadGEM3-GC31-LL
IPSL-CM6A-LR

MIROC-ES2L
MIROC6
MPI-ESM1-2-LR

NorCPM1
UKESM1-0-LL
MME--CMIP6

g

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
fraction of ensemble used

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0 epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

h

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
fraction of ensemble used

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0 epoch lengths = 30 to 150
experiments: PI & HI

y = 1
x

i


